
Date Time Away Time Away

Sun April 27 3 PM Reds 5:30 pm Red Sox

Mon April 28 *** *** *** ***

Tue April 29 6 PM Giants *** ***

Wed April 30 6 PM Red Sox *** ***

Thu May 1 *** *** *** ***

Fri May 2 5:30 pm Red Sox 7:30 pm Dodgers

Sun May 4 12 Noon
Giants 2 PM Red Sox

Mon May 5 *** *** *** ***

Tue May 6 6 PM Dodgers *** ***

Wed May 7 6 PM Reds *** ***

Thu May 8 *** *** *** ***

Fri May 9 5:30 pm Reds 7:30 pm Giants

Sun May 11 3 PM Reds 5:30 pm Dodgers

Mon May 12 *** *** *** ***

Tue May 13 6 PM Red Sox *** ***

Wed May 14 6 PM Giants *** ***

Thu May 15 *** *** *** ***

Fri May 16 5:30 pm Dodgers 7:30 pm Giants

Sun May 18 3 PM Reds 5:30 pm Red Sox

Mon May 19 *** *** *** ***

Tue May 20 6 PM Dodgers *** ***

Wed May 21 6 PM Reds *** ***

Thu May 22 *** *** *** ***

Fri May 23

Sun May 25

Mon May 26

Tue May 27 6 PM Giants *** ***

Wed May 28 6 PM Red Sox *** ***

Thu May 29 *** *** *** ***

Fri May 30 5:30 pm Red Sox 7:30 pm Dodgers

Sun June 1 3 PM Reds 5:30 pm Dodgers

Mon June 2 *** *** *** ***

Tue June 3 5:30 pm Reds 7:30 pm Giants

Wed June 4 *** *** *** ***

Thu June 5 *** *** *** ***

Fri June 6 5:30 pm Random 

Seed 4
7:30 pm

Random Seed 

3

Sun June 8 3 PM Game 2 

Winner
5:30 pm Game 2 Loser

Mon June 9 *** *** *** ***

Tues June 10 6 PM Game 4 

Winner
*** ***

Weds June 11 *** *** *** ***

Thu June 12 *** *** *** ***

Fri June 13 7:30 PM Game 5 

Winner
***

Thu June 14 *** *** *** ***

Fri June 15 TBD Game 6 

Winner
* IF ***

Family Day- Saturday, August 2, 2025
League Tag Dates:  5/10, 5/31, 6/14 Each team will be 

assigned one date.

Major Baseball 20XX
Sample Schedule

Games at O'Grady Field at Forest River Park

Some 

Years 

we 

play 

other 

towns 

as 

well, 

such 

as 

Lynn, 

Saugus 

and 

Swam

pscott/

Nahant

Gm 6: Game 

3 Winner
***

*** ***

GM7: Game 

6 Loser
NECESSARY

Gm 5: Game 

3 Loser
***

*** ***

*** ***

Gm 3: Game 

1 Winner

Gm4: Game 1 

Loser

*** ***

*** ***

Gm1: 

Random  

Seed 1

Gm2: Random 

Seed 2

*** ***

Dodgers Red Sox

*** ***

Reds Giants

Giants Red Sox

Reds ***

Dodgers ***

*** ***

Giants ***

Red Sox ***

*** ***

Reds Red Sox

Picture Day is Sunday, May 18.  Team Times TBA

Giants Dodgers

*** ***

Reds ***

Dodgers ***

*** ***

Giants Red Sox

*** ***

Red Sox ***

*** ***

Dodgers Red Sox

Opening Day Parade - May 4.  Details TBA

Reds Dodgers

*** ***

Giants ***

*** ***

Giants Reds

*** ***

Reds ***

Dodgers ***

Home Home

Giants Dodgers


